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2023-2024 Village School Fees 

 

2023-2024 Fees Schedule 

Tuition fees include course fees, all textbooks, workbooks, stationary, select after school and Co-Curricular Activities 

and a division Year Book.  

 

 Daily 
Options 

Annual 
Technology Fee 

Semester 1 
Tuition 

Semester 2 
Tuition 

Annual 
Fee 

Pre-Nursery (Pre-N) & Nursery (N) 

3 Days Full Nil $9,207 $9,207 $18,414 

4 Days Full Nil $13,450 $13,450 $26,900 

5 Days Half Nil $9,483 $9,483 $18,966 

5 Days Full Nil $14,162 $14,162 $28,324 

Pre-Kindergarten (Pre-K) 

3 Days Full Nil $11,735 $11,735 $23,470 

4 Days Full Nil $14,936 $14,936 $29,872 

5 Days Half Nil $11,284 $11,284 $22,568 

5 Days Full Nil $18,150 $18,150 $36,300 

Kindergarten 1 (KG1) 

5 Days Half Nil $14,445 $14,445 $28,890 

5 Days Full Nil $21,306 $21,306 $42,612 

Kindergarten 2 (KG2) 

5 Days Full $905 $21,323 $21,323 $43,551 

 

Infant Care Program 

Infant Care at the Early Learning Village extends our value to families through offering a new division, which provides 

younger infant siblings with personalized care during the day. Available for children 2 months to 18 months, 48 weeks 

a year, 8:00am to 6:00pm. 

 

Days Attendance Feesa Registration Fee 

5 Days Monday to Friday $2,988 per month $533 

4 Days Upon application $2,869 per month $533 

3 Days Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday $1,948 per month $533 

 

There is a one-time registration fee of $533. After which, all families who enroll their child in the Infant Care Program 

for at least 6 months, will have the option to continue through to Stamford Early Years mainstream curriculum any 

time after 18 months of age, without paying a further enrolment fee of $3,685. This fee will be waived.  

 
a-Monthly fees are payable 2 months in advance. 
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Early Learning Lunch Inclusion 

All students enrolled in the Early Learning Village attending full days will enjoy a family style lunch provided as part of 

their school tuition. Meals are provided by the Sodexo in accordance with the school policy for fresh and healthy 

food.  

 

Annual Technology Fee 

Provides ICT access, insurance and repair as needed for 1-to-1 iPads starting at KG2 which are used during class time, 

but are not taken home. Each iPad comes with a protective case as the fee covers reasonable usage, but will not 

cover repair costs related to misuse and physical damage.  All ICT resources remain the property of Stamford. 

Additional technology which is funded through this fee are classroom desktop computers, computer labs, 

Promethean boards, video-conference facilities and the hardware, software and human resources required for 

maintenance. 

 

English as an additional Language (EAL) 

Some students undergo an English language assessment upon application to the school, at which time their level of 

support is determined. For those requiring additional English language support, the EAL fees are mandatory and are 

in addition to the standard tuition fees. Should you wish to learn more about the EAL program options, click here. 

 

 Semester 1  

Tuition  

Semester 2  

Tuition  

Annual  

Fee 

English as an Additional Language (EAL) Fee – Level B $4,021 $4,021 $8,042 

English as an Additional Language (EAL) Fee – Level A b $6,575 $6,575 $13,150 
b-Previously Accelerated Learning Program 

 

Payment of Invoices 

Tuition fees are billed in advance by semester. Tuition installments and the Annual Technology Fee, where applicable, 

will be issued by our Finance Office.  

 

Semester Billing Month Due Date Withdrawal Notice 

Semester 1 (August 14 – December 15, 2023) April May 1, 2023 June 1, 2023 

Semester 2 (January 9 – June 6, 2024) September October 1, 2023 November 1, 2023 

 

Fees are non-transferable. Tuition may be paid annually or in two equal installments by May 1/October 1. Your payment of the 

fees set out in this letter constitutes your agreement to the fee revisions set out herein. All charges are expressed in Singapore 

Dollars (SGD) including GST of 8%. GST is subject to change following the announcement from Singapore Government that GST is 

increasing to 9% effective from 1 January 2024. For payments received/ invoices issued after 1 January 2024, the price is subject 

to 9% GST. These fees are payable per student and are adjusted annually. Enrolled students are entitled to a yearbook at the end 

of the academic year, which is included in the Semester 2 fees. Replacement of lost textbooks, workbooks, library books, iPads, 

MacBooks and other school resources will need to be funded by the student/family prior to the distribution of additional 

resources.  

 

 

 

https://mystamford.edu.sg/academic-field-studies-1
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Other Optional Fees 

 

 

 

 

Transportation 

Stamford offers a door-to-door bus service for the regular school hours.  The school also offers an after school 

activities bus during the weeks of the CCA semester, subject to demand.  The bus providers are as follows: 

 

Campus Bus Provider Service Duration 

Early Learning Village BT&TAN Transport Service Door-to-Door Regular School Hours 

 BT&TAN Transport Service Door-to-Door CCA Semester Only 

 

Transportation Fees are invoiced separately and are in addition to school fees. For registration and further transport 

information, please contact the Transport Office at ELVTransport@sais.edu.sg or +65 6517 0286. 

 

ELV dedicated transportation 
We are offering a free transportation for ELV students living around SAIS Woodleigh Campus, and/or having siblings 

attending at the Woodleigh campus. Parents can drop off their ELV children at the dedicated area on the Woodleigh 

campus and pick them up in the afternoon from the same pickup point.  

This service is applicable for ELV students ONLY. 

 

School Fee Refund Policy 

Tuition refunds are available in accordance with the withdrawal notification dates contained in the Student Contract 

and terms and conditions (Semester 1: May 1; Semester 2: October 1).  

 

% of the amount of fees paid under 

Schedules B & C 
Semester 

If the student’s formal written notice of withdrawal  

is received by the Admissions department: 

100% Tuition Fees 
Semester 1  

(Aug to Dec) 

On or before June 1, in relation to students due to 

commence during Semester 1 

100% Tuition Fees 
Semester 2 

(Jan to June) 

On or before November 1, in relation to students due to 

commence during Semester 2 

0% Tuition Fees 
Semester 1 

(Aug to Dec) 

After June 1, in relation to students due to commence 

during Semester 1 

0% Tuition Fees 
Semester 2 

(Jan to June) 

After November 1, in relation to students due to commence 

during Semester 2 

0% Tuition Fees Semester 1 or 2 

If a student has commenced school during Semester 1 or 2, 

there will be no refund of tuition fees for early withdrawal 

regardless of when notice of withdrawal is given. 

 

 

 

mailto:ELVTransport@sais.edu.sg
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Notice of Withdrawal   

Kindly note that students currently enrolled in the school, but not returning in the following semester should notify 

the school by June 1, 2023 for Semester 1 and November 1, 2023 for Semester 2. The withdrawal form can be found 

here. 

https://mystamford.fireflycloud.asia/forms-1/withdrawal-form

